

Moyer Fine Jewelers

Moyer Fine Jewelers Hosting Bridal Honeymoon Giveaway Worth \$3,500 Until April 30th

This month, customers who purchase a loose diamond or upgrade an existing one will be entered into a giveaway for a \$3,500 travel voucher good for any destination.

CARMEL, Indiana, April 5, 2018 (Newswire.com) -

Throughout the month of April, Moyer Fine Jewelers is hosting an exciting giveaway for all couples looking to tie the knot. From now until April 30, 2018, shoppers who purchase a diamond from the jewelry retailer will be entered to win a \$3,500 voucher toward the honeymoon of their dreams!



Loose diamonds of all shapes and sizes are included in the promotion, as well as all diamond upgrades made by April 30th. Now, couples looking for designer engagement rings or wedding sets can purchase a center stone from the jeweler for a chance to get their honeymoon travel expenses paid for as well.

From Tacori and Hearts on Fire to Simon G and more, the jewelry store has a multitude of bridal jewelry styles to please the most discerning customers. The gemologists and retail staff at Moyer Fine Jewelers are friendly and knowledgeable, and have years of experience helping couples find the engagement ring or wedding band of their dreams.

Best of all, Moyer Fine Jewelers is a proud supporter of the greater Indianapolis community, and has donated over a million dollars to organizations like Susan G. Komen and the Leukemia and Lymphoma Society. Those who shop with Moyer Fine Jewelers can rest assured knowing that their investment helps to make Indiana a better place.

The Bridal Honeymoon Giveaway fine print:

- The honeymoon must be booked through The Travel Agent (link) in Carmel, Indiana before December 31, 2019.
- The honeymoon can be to any destination, but is capped at a \$3,500 spend from Moyer Fine lewelers.

• The prize has no cash value, and cannot be exchanged.

Appointments to visit the Carmel-based showroom is encouraged, but feel free to stop by anytime! To make an appointment, or for more information regarding the honeymoon giveaway, call (317) 844-9003 or send an email to online@moyerfj.com.

About Moyer Fine Jewelers

Founded in 1979 by Daniel Moyer, Moyer Fine Jewelers is a retailer of designer jewelry, Swiss watches, GIA-certified loose diamonds, and more. Located in Carmel, Indiana, Moyer Fine Jewelers is an avid supporter of charitable institutions such as the Indiana Children's Wish Fund, St. Mary's Child Center, Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation, and more.

For information on products, sales, events, and fundraising opportunities, please visit moyerfinejewelers.com or call (317) 844-9003.

Source: Moyer Fine Jewelers

Additional Links

Moyer Fine Jewelers

Original Source: www.newswire.com